
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

258
273
261
263
274
271
260
262
256
257
270
264
267
268
272
255
253
265
269
266
254
259
276

Name

BRANDTNER Johannes
PAHR Jurgen
UNGERSBÄCK Johann
PREUHS Herbert
STÜBEGGER Roman
KOLLER Johannes
SAPPL Dietmar
HAGELMÜLLER Helmut
KLEIN Markus
RITTER Franz
VÖLKERER Roland
KRONEGGER Robert
BROSCHE Harald
RUDOLF Gerald
KATONA Rudolf
MÜLLER Matthias
FLATISCHLER Gerald
HANDLER Oliver
FISCH Michael
SULYOG Richard
MALLITS Franz
JÄGERNDORFER Klaus
SCHÜLLER Helmut

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
10

9
8
8
7
7
7
5
5
5
4
4
4
2

Total Tm
2:59:38.842

3:01:30.253

3:03:41.849

3:08:06.454

3:10:44.148

3:06:10.514

3:08:37.729

3:13:19.104

2:55:35.145

3:05:38.827

2:58:09.824

3:03:11.334

3:04:20.398

2:48:18.090

2:59:18.868

3:18:05.975

1:49:20.607

2:44:43.377

2:49:22.748

2:27:28.182

2:29:05.783

2:35:19.757

1:00:15.042

Diff

1:51.411

4:03.007

8:27.612

11:05.306

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

9 Laps

9 Laps

11 Laps

Gap

1:51.411

2:11.596

4:24.605

2:37.694

1 Lap

2:27.215

4:41.375

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1:09.064

1 Lap

11:00.778

18:47.107

2 Laps

55:22.770

4:39.371

1 Lap

1:37.601

6:13.974

2 Laps

Best Tm
13:26.341

13:13.562

13:32.012

13:29.953

13:37.952

15:10.548

15:00.480

15:25.069

15:00.741

15:45.888

17:24.177

15:33.574

17:40.988

17:29.077

19:55.970

20:48.761

16:52.935

16:28.198

28:43.450

17:58.598

28:30.843

28:11.580

34:51.513

Motor
Sherco

HUSQVARNA

KTM

GasGas

Yamaha

KTM

Husaberg

Beta

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM

KTM

Husaberg

KTM

KTM

gasgas

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2 Laps

Avg. Speed
34,379

Best Lap Tm
13:13.562

Best Speed
36,292

Best Lap by
273 - PAHR Jurgen
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Bucklige Welt Enduro 2014
ENDURO

Rennen

Old Boys

Kirchschlag 8,000 Km
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